ETRI http://www.etrinet.com  e-mail: info@etrinet.com  ETRI is a trade mark of ECOFIT, groupETRI
3.62" x 0.98" [ 92x92x25 mm ]
Series
99
AC Axial Fans
Non contractual document. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Pictures for information only. Edition N°2/01-Rev.1
R
Life expectancy

0,35
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 [CFM]
[In.H2O]
99XM
50 Hz
60 Hz
99XW
50 Hz
60 Hz
98XU
50 Hz
60 Hz
V l/s dB(A) RPM Hz µF W mA mA Ball Sleeve Leads Terminals Min. °C Max. °C
99XM0182000 115 8 21 1500 50 1 7 75 80 X X - 10 70
10 25,5 1800 60 1 6 65 70 X X - 10 70
99XM0181000 208-240 8 21 1500 50 1 8 40 45 X X - 10 70
10 25,5 1800 60 1 7 35 40 X X - 10 70
99XM2182000 115 8 20 1500 50 1 7 75 80 X X - 10 55
10 25 1800 60 1 6 65 70 X X - 10 55
99XM2181000 208-240 8 20 1500 50 1 8 40 45 X X - 10 55
10 25 1800 60 1 7 35 40 X X - 10 55
99XW0182000 115 12 32 2200 50 1 8 85 100 X X - 10 70
14 35,5 2500 60 1 6 70 90 X X - 10 70
99XW0181000 208-240 12 32 2200 50 1 9 50 60 X X - 10 70
14 35,5 2500 60 1 7 40 50 X X - 10 70
99XU0182000 115 15 38 2700 50 1 12 135 200 X X - 10 70
18,5 42 3200 60 1 9 105 190 X X - 10 70
99XU0181000 208-240 15 38 2700 50 1 14 70 100 X X - 10 70
18,5 42 3200 60 1 11 60 90 X X - 10 70
* 99XW & 99XU also available with sleeve bearings: P/N: 99XW2182000 (115V); 99XW2181000 (208-240V); 99XU2182000 (115V); 99XU2181000(208-240V)
Part number
Nominal
voltage
Airflow